
Salmon Arm Cyclocross 2014 Race 2
November 09, 2014
Elite Men (Men), 16.20 km, 9 laps of 1.80 km, winner: 52:52 at 18.38 km/h

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNF

Bib

78
68
69
74
80
76
71
1

75
81
70
67
73
82
79
72
3

77

Last Name

WATSON
MOONIE
WEISS
VIZNAUGH
LANE
GONDA
HAMILTON
ZUPPIGER
MARTIN
CARUSO
JEROME
WILLIAMS
WESSEL
BROOMHAM
TONKIN
MORTON
CANER
HARRHY

First Name

Peter
Devon
Aaron
Kellen
Alex
David
Richard
Manuel
Conor
Darrin
A J
Sean
Joe
Dean
Peter
Craig
Ceren
Scott

Age Time

52:52
53:41
54:55
55:33
56:12
56:50
57:03
57:26
57:45
58:37
58:44
58:47
59:06
59:44
53:12
56:25
58:04
27:34

Gap

0'49"
2'03"
2'41"
3'20"
3'58"
4'11"
4'34"
4'53"
5'45"
5'52"
5'55"
6'14"
6'52"

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

km/h

18.38
18.11
17.69
17.50
17.29
17.10
17.04
16.92
16.83
16.58
16.55
16.53
16.44
16.27
16.24
15.31
14.88
15.74

Lap 1

5:52
5:43
6:09
5:58
5:49
5:55
6:05
6:13
5:57
5:47
6:07
6:11
6:03
5:46
5:51
6:04
6:15
5:53

Lap 2

5:56
5:58
6:01
5:58
6:12
6:25
6:26
6:24
6:32
7:00
6:50
7:07
8:09
6:47
7:12
7:41
7:11
7:20

Lap 3

5:51
5:57
5:57
6:11
6:08
6:16
6:01
6:17
6:21
6:26
6:29
6:31
6:39
6:37
6:37
7:00
7:06
6:58

Lap 4

5:50
5:57
5:58
5:59
6:05
6:23
6:12
6:15
6:20
6:23
6:30
6:29
6:22
6:42
6:40
7:00
7:06
7:14

Lap 5

5:53
6:02
6:03
6:22
6:18
6:23
6:28
6:23
6:35
6:36
6:28
6:28
6:22
6:38
6:47
7:01
7:42

Lap 6

5:54
6:01
6:05
5:49
6:01
6:11
6:23
6:25
6:39
6:37
6:39
6:22
6:23
6:49
6:45
7:13
7:45

Lap 7

5:51
5:58
6:07
6:13
6:22
6:28
6:25
6:27
6:35
6:34
6:34
6:28
6:17
6:38
6:38
7:13
7:27

Lap 8

5:52
6:00
6:12
6:32
6:26
6:21
6:26
6:29
6:19
6:31
6:38
6:43
6:23
6:51
6:38
7:09
7:29

Lap 9

5:50
6:01
6:19
6:27
6:47
6:25
6:32
6:29
6:24
6:39
6:26
6:25
6:25
6:52
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Salmon Arm Cyclocross 2014 Race 2
November 09, 2014
Sport Men (Men), 14.40 km, 8 laps of 1.80 km, winner: 52:42 at 16.39 km/h

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Bib

62
42
41
66
44
63
65
50
43
64
36
60
61
39

Last Name

SELLARS
NADDERSMITH
HUSTON
STAFF
GIAMPA
DEVINS
MADLUNG
WINKEL
MELNYK
HAYWARD
ZUPPIGER
SMITH
HORON
GERGHTY

First Name

Andrew
Levi
Wallace
Warren
Gary
Greg
Thom
Mike
Blaine
Ryan
Christoph
Jaegan
Craig
David

Age Time

52:42
52:59
53:05
53:59
54:18
55:33
55:59
56:27
58:04
58:47
59:04
52:31
54:26
55:26

Gap

0'17"
0'23"
1'17"
1'36"
2'51"
3'17"
3'45"
5'22"
6'05"
6'22"

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

km/h

16.39
16.30
16.27
16.00
15.91
15.55
15.43
15.30
14.88
14.70
14.62
14.39
13.89
13.64

Lap 1

6:01
6:13
6:14
5:55
6:08
5:59
5:57
6:31
6:11
5:58
6:29
6:06
6:05
6:28

Lap 2

7:20
6:57
7:00
7:14
7:16
7:58
7:53
7:25
7:56
8:21
8:02
7:46
8:06
8:03

Lap 3

6:31
6:40
6:38
6:38
6:36
6:55
6:56
7:16
7:16
7:10
7:19
7:21
7:40
8:39

Lap 4

6:21
6:33
6:35
6:47
6:40
6:56
6:53
7:06
7:09
7:10
7:15
7:41
8:10
8:03

Lap 5

6:36
6:37
6:36
6:47
6:46
6:56
6:58
7:01
7:13
7:17
7:28
7:41
7:44
8:08

Lap 6

6:37
6:35
6:41
6:47
6:46
6:59
7:06
7:13
7:19
7:34
7:28
7:59
7:48
8:05

Lap 7

6:34
6:41
6:45
6:53
6:58
6:50
7:13
6:58
7:34
7:36
7:36
7:54
8:51
7:57

Lap 8

6:39
6:39
6:34
6:55
7:03
6:56
7:00
6:55
7:22
7:38
7:23

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware) Page 1 of 1



Salmon Arm Cyclocross 2014 Race 2
November 09, 2014
Junior Elite (Open), 14.40 km, 8 laps of 1.80 km, winner: 52:52 at 16.34 km/h

Pos

1
2

Bib

16
15

Last Name

OGILVIE
OGILVIE

First Name

Joshua
Sophie

Age Time

52:52
1:01:07

Gap

-1 lap

km/h

16.34
12.37

Lap 1

5:53
5:51

Lap 2

6:33
11:08

Lap 3

6:23
8:22

Lap 4

6:24
8:54

Lap 5

6:43
9:04

Lap 6

6:45
8:50

Lap 7

6:48
8:54

Lap 8

7:19
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